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MVP RANKING

Jason
Russ
Jacob
Richard
Clint
Karl
Matt
Keith
Mo
Rylan
Maurice
John
Ken
Gary
Steve
Farshid
Lucky
Aaron
Dale
Devinder
Rodrigo
Allen
Marc
Noah
Kevin
Alberto
Tiana
Robbi
Bob
Karina
Edward
Joe
Dave
Paola
Mike
Sergio
Jeff

cl

Kyle
Mark
Alexy
Son
Charlie
Ryan
Aleh
Wes
Amanda
Andy
Keith

Clintstones
Here All Night
West Coast
West Coast
Clintstones
West Coast
Gaucho Boyz

2 Dollah Please
2 Dollah Please
Bad Bunnies
Zan Clan

Hi Ilcues
Farside Players
Hi Icues
Farside Players
Farside Players
Bad Bunnies
Outta Pocket
Balls In Hand
Gaucho Boyz
Gaucho Boyz
Balls In Hand
Clintstones
Master 8ers
Zan Clan

Zan Clan
Clintstones
Bad Bunnies

2 Dollah Please
Clintstones

No English

2 Dollah Please
Balls In Hand
Here All Night
No English
Farside Players
Hi Ilcues

2 Dollah Please
Zan Clan

Zan Clan

No English

Hi Icues

Bad Bunnies
Master 8ers

No English
Outta Pocket
Here All Night
Outta Pocket
Gaucho Boyz
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%
0.633
0.760
0.680
0.680
0.680
0.640
0.750
0.640
0.560
0.933
0.440
0.600
0.550
0.550
0.550
0.550
0.733
0.450
0.400
0.280
0.400
0.400
0.667
0.600
0.350
0.400
0.240
0.533
0.533
0.500
0.600
0.533
0.250
0.450
0.533
0.250
0.467
0.533
0.533
0.200
0.600
0.533
0.900
0.600
0.400
0.150
0.250
0.400
0.080

PTS
237
237
232
230
222
214
211
201
190
188
184
178
165
164
159
147
147
142
141
137
136
136
133
133
133
133
129
129
127
125
123
122
120
117
116
115
114
114
113
113
112
112
108
107
107
107
104
100
97

AVG
39.50
47.40
46.40
46.00
44.40
42.80
52.75
40.20
38.00
62.67
36.80
44.50
41.25
41.00
39.75
36.75
49.00
35.50
35.25
27.40
34.00
34.00
44.33
44.33
33.25
33.25
25.80
43.00
42.33
31.25
41.00
40.67
30.00
29.25
38.67
28.75
38.00
38.00
37.67
28.25
37.33
37.33
54.00
35.67
35.67
26.75
26.00
33.33
19.40



